Road, North-Property of Kannampurathuvalappil Muhammad & Kandampully Ashraf, West-Vazhi, 
Property of Kunnathully Ajankumar, South-Property of Olakkengil Varghese Rosa & Kaippilly Gilvas 
Margili.
PARTICULARS OF THE SECURED DEBT:-  LOAN No: EMI 116, BRANCH : PATTURAIKAL 
Secured Debt( Amount Realisable) as on 29.01.2026  Rs. 2,73,25,333/- (Rupees Two Crore 
Seventy Three Lakh Twenty Five Thousand Three Hundred and Thirty Three only) and future 
accruals including future interest expences etc.
VALUATION OF THE PROPERTY
SCHEDULE -A
Value of the property as per the Approved Valuer: Rs.1,00,25,000/- (Rupees One crore Twenty Five  
Thousand only)
Reserve Price:  Rs.1,12,00,000/- (Rupees One crore Twelve Lakh Rupees  only) in consultation with 
the secured creditor.
SCHEDULE -B
Value of the property as per the Approved Valuer: Rs.70,50,000/- (Rupees Seventy Lakh Fifty 
Thousand only)
Reserve Price: Rs. 70,50,000/- (Rupees Seventy Lakh Fifty Thousand only) in consultation with the 
secured creditor.
You are here by intimated that the Scheduled property will be put for sale on 17.03.2026 at 10.30 A.M 
at the Head Office of the  Bank by way of obtaining quotations from the persons interested in buying